

---

## Produse de curatenie conform oferta

I.D.: 43680175

---

Data publicarii	08.08.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 577,60 RON - 577,60 RON

---

Descriere: 1. AS501219 Faras plastic Vigar BUC 1.00 5.000 5.00 0.95 2. AS613050 Galeata rectangulara plastic cu storcator 13.5L BUC 2.00 20.000 40.00 7.60 3. SAN977 Hartie igienica Sano Optima 2 strat-uri 10 role/pachet 18m/rola BUC 32.00 8.800 281.60 53.50 4. AS40025 Coad-a standard Asevi 1.20 m BUC 2.00 4.000 8.00 1.52 5. AS543533 Matura interior Calvigar BUC 1.00 15.000 15.00 2.85 6. MOP250 Mop bumbac 250g BUC 8.00 6.000 48.00 9.12 7. SB002 Saci menajeri 120L BUC 15.00 8.000 120.00 22.80 8. SB001 Saci menajeri 35L 20buc/rola BUC 10.00 6.000 60.00 11.40

---